
Pos. Comp. No. Family name First name FAI Licence No. Nation Total Judge Panel 1 Judge Panel 2 Judge Panel 3 Judge Panel 4

1 8 PAYSANT-LE ROUX Christophe FRA 827 FRA 3000.00 1000.00 1000.00 971.21 1000.00

2 71 ONDA Tetsuo F-0121 JPN 2940.18 968.53 971.65 1000.00 963.49

3 69 SILVESTRI Sebastiano SMR - 13044 SMR 2874.23 965.40 945.09 963.73 909.97

4 44 TRUMPP Robin GER-1339 GER 2859.73 973.50 961.69 856.72 924.54

5 72 MAZZUCCHELLI Marco ITA-15347 ITA 2844.21 966.46 929.11 948.63 913.30

6 59 MATT Wolfgang LIE - 11 LIE 2839.94 921.85 963.27 917.81 954.83

7 62 MAYR Gerhard AUT 4300570011 AUT 2839.52 982.51 954.33 902.67 886.88

8 34 JESKY Andrew USA497510 USA 2829.79 950.03 955.50 906.44 924.25

9 74 SUZUKI Koji F-0181 JPN 2805.88 917.16 932.15 956.57 900.78

10 50 NURILA Lassi FIN-4702 FIN 2760.51 915.54 932.65 804.39 912.32

11 11 ZEINER Markus AUT 3400170046 AUT 2752.82 919.97 930.81 812.42 902.04

12 39 DANKSAGMÜLLER Helmut AUT 9100170220 AUT 2741.86 928.00 932.90 880.96 852.68

13 31 SHULMAN Jason USA1153 USA 2711.12 917.45 909.13 884.55 862.79

14 10 ROMBAUT Juan ESP-2396 ESP 2703.59 867.05 928.51 889.30 885.78

15 21 WICKIZER Brett USA615918 USA 2700.38 935.15 845.72 919.51 828.22

16 26 RUBIN Marc SUI 38562 SUI 2681.07 921.55 933.59 790.52 825.92

17 51 SCHUMACHER Reto SUI 46545 SUI 2679.45 883.50 922.55 873.40 828.11

18 19 NORTHEAST Chad 13-040 CAN 2674.20 884.31 894.68 847.08 895.21

19 49 NIKLASS Christian GER-3662 GER 2668.02 891.08 894.80 860.82 882.14

20 75 BURBAUD Loïc FRA 727 FRA 2666.14 891.37 908.06 841.74 866.71

21 32 HATTA Hajime F-0001 JPN 2659.17 868.79 920.92 869.45 847.78

22 63 BENINCASA Marco ITA-15512 ITA 2654.58 879.57 906.27 868.74 820.42

23 70 ULSAMER Günther GER-1660 GER 2652.58 896.85 888.11 867.62 848.56

24 46 RANNETSHAUSER Philip   (J) GER-3422 GER 2650.65 884.19 893.35 741.53 873.11

25 78 JUND Pirmin SUI 42666 SUI 2643.79 905.82 882.88 833.48 855.09

26 28 DUGMORE Roston  (J) RSA 478 RSA 2641.12 918.35 880.41 820.52 842.36

27 5 TURPAUD Fabien FRA 1136 FRA 2638.48 846.80 917.06 849.36 872.07

28 48 SUZUKI Yuhei  (J) F0324 JPN 2626.59 901.87 890.21 823.43 834.51

29 61 HEINDEL Alex NOR100814 NOR 2623.13 874.16 890.06 858.91 806.13

30 67 PELLONI Daniele ITA-15228 ITA 2623.01 897.93 883.29 841.79 831.17

31 6 FREMMING Ola NOR3450 NOR 2615.36 852.93 906.71 855.73 810.73

32 56 DIETRICH Lukas  (J) AUT 7100720141 AUT 2604.05 835.12 896.04 831.76 872.90

33 2 STOCKWELL André RSA 1788 RSA 2594.98 825.01 907.16 818.66 862.81

34 45 ZAGITOV Dmitry RUS-01560 RUS 2589.88 859.85 886.49 744.39 843.54

35 1 ROHOVYI Yurii UKR-139 UKR 2575.78 863.26 864.78 771.21 847.74

36 9 HOYLAND Matthew GBR 30848 GBR 2548.23 826.00 894.14 812.91 828.10

37 77 HARRIS Christopher RSA 4106 RSA 2545.49 845.07 794.19 857.50 842.92

38 53 ZHENDI Huang A31-0080 CHN 2540.43 888.52 857.25 794.66 772.00

39 14 GEORGIADES Nicolas CYP803 CYP 2537.70 852.14 845.58 839.99 824.57

40 43 AKIMOTO Michi 13-017 CAN 2527.68 813.27 878.68 715.90 835.72

41 25 MARAIS Pierre RSA 420 RSA 2523.94 878.80 823.73 821.40 802.45

42 12 BAILEY Matthew  (J) AUS-64970 AUS 2523.00 836.85 870.85 769.44 815.30

43 22 SHEVIAKOV Alexey   (J) RUS-02103 RUS 2521.58 870.41 841.67 778.07 809.50

44 57 LEGA Armando COL-003-AM COL 2510.78 809.19 874.98 749.02 826.61

45 60 CATON Kevin GBR 72281 GBR 2504.69 849.78 864.50 784.88 790.42

46 4 COLOMBO Marcelo ARG CAN 493 ARG 2500.79 789.76 862.11 847.80 790.87

47 47 CHARIANDY Ethan   (J) 13-027 CAN 2482.15 778.90 841.30 812.94 827.91

48 38 COPPEDE Facundo ARG CAN 1545 ARG 2480.15 786.23 870.76 823.15 760.02

49 20 XUJUN Zhang A31-0053 CHN 2468.96 793.28 856.42 702.34 819.26

50 80 GOSTANIAN Mariano ARG CAN 1883 ARG 2460.17 837.53 789.51 833.12 776.33

51 41 UNDERWOOD Steve GBR 82057 GBR 2457.42 828.92 833.63 761.02 794.87

52 68 CHESTER Shlomi ISR 4 17263 ISR 2438.84 834.91 816.13 787.80 712.65

53 15 ORCHARD Glen AUS-19215 AUS 2432.22 807.55 838.88 727.71 785.78

54 18 SZCZUR Joseph  (J) USA752899 USA 2430.35 826.34 785.45 781.39 818.56

55 35 PARK Ji-Ho KOR31F-39291 KOR 2429.36 821.34 843.32 732.86 764.69
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56 13 BUTUZOV Sergey UKR-840 UKR 2426.71 785.71 832.31 715.30 808.68

57 42 LEE Jin-Young KOR02F-3070204 KOR 2414.65 852.23 839.39 661.77 723.03

58 58 CHARIANDY Colin 13-028 CAN 2389.16 791.99 856.42 698.42 740.74

59 17 ZHIYONG Duan A11-0073 CHN 2387.82 803.50 785.21 694.74 799.12

60 24 SILVA Carlos VEN-092-001-F3A VEN 2376.21 856.97 730.82 788.42 719.90

61 3 GARLE Aaron AUS-12345 AUS 2376.03 738.46 862.85 747.62 765.56

62 7 YI  HUNG Wei TPE TW 1030 TPE 2358.17 834.96 758.35 687.40 764.86

63 30 CRAIGHEAD Ross 325 NZL 2343.07 808.57 804.37 730.13 658.21

64 33 DANILOV Sergey RUS-0333 RUS 2321.08 735.00 808.97 658.53 777.12

65 52 MARTINS Rui MOZ-A002 MOZ 2305.00 775.15 810.76 635.27 719.09

66 27 TRAVASSAROS Dennis AUS-50796 AUS 2303.22 791.23 818.62 684.76 693.36

67 36 SOLBERG Arnstein NOR2989 NOR 2301.74 755.09 819.18 727.46 621.36

68 73 MAKAROV Valerii UKR-101 UKR 2284.78 786.36 777.38 710.94 721.04

69 16 VISCONTI Bruno 9713 BRA 2265.42 736.73 802.95 688.55 725.74

70 55 CHOU Tso Yun TPE TW1008 TPE 2260.38 738.62 810.32 649.36 711.44

71 40 HINESTROSA Federico COL-008-AM COL 2217.41 742.62 788.82 685.97 685.47

72 65 ALEKHIN Alexander RUS-02472 RUS 2205.64 762.27 718.28 659.74 725.08

73 37 SHEYGAS Sergey CYP1213 CYP 2120.08 737.18 779.26 525.88 603.63

74 29 VELEZ Marcelo COL-004-AM COL 2111.82 774.11 732.36 551.76 605.36

75 54 NASRI Gustavo 13437 BRA 2106.42 765.43 676.52 608.48 664.47

76 76 SALTA Serdar TUR-314 TUR 2073.46 711.61 691.65 612.87 670.20

77 23 BAK Alpaslan TUR-313 TUR 1938.73 690.37 613.83 576.53 634.54

78 79 ABASLIOGLU Tamer TUR-336 TUR 1876.11 632.30 661.55 492.78 582.26

79 64 RESENDE Marcos 1508 BRA 1694.08 609.36 627.09 457.64 365.74

80 66 CHEN Cheng Feng TPE TW1001 TPE 1524.90 574.73 528.15 422.03 0.00

Pos. Comp. No. Family name First name FAI Licence No. Nation Total Preliminary Judge Panel 1 Judge Panel 2

1 8 PAYSANT-LE ROUX Christophe FRA 827 FRA 2000.00 1000.00 977.03 1000.00

2 71 ONDA Tetsuo F-0121 JPN 1980.05 980.05 1000.00 963.93

3 34 JESKY Andrew USA497510 USA 1919.06 943.29 975.77 908.63

4 72 MAZZUCCHELLI Marco ITA-15347 ITA 1916.18 948.09 968.09 825.93

5 74 SUZUKI Koji F-0181 JPN 1890.88 935.29 955.59 810.45

6 59 MATT Wolfgang LIE - 11 LIE 1890.32 946.64 943.68 821.39

7 69 SILVESTRI Sebastiano SMR - 13044 SMR 1876.76 958.08 918.68 918.18

8 62 MAYR Gerhard AUT 4300570011 AUT 1863.42 946.52 889.63 916.90

9 44 TRUMPP Robin GER-1339 GER 1848.59 953.23 895.36 877.33

10 31 SHULMAN Jason USA1153 USA 1846.72 903.69 943.03 806.40

11 50 NURILA Lassi FIN-4702 FIN 1834.53 920.17 914.36 821.09

12 21 WICKIZER Brett USA615918 USA 1822.23 900.10 922.13 827.57

13 11 ZEINER Markus AUT 3400170046 AUT 1810.53 917.59 865.83 892.94

14 26 RUBIN Marc SUI 38562 SUI 1809.59 893.70 915.89 797.53

15 10 ROMBAUT Juan ESP-2396 ESP 1797.70 901.20 882.68 896.50

16 19 NORTHEAST Chad 13-040 CAN 1789.45 891.38 898.07 790.48

17 39 DANKSAGMÜLLER Helmut AUT 9100170220 AUT 1781.32 913.97 867.35 857.92

18 5 TURPAUD Fabien FRA 1136 FRA 1774.80 879.27 895.53 794.92

19 63 BENINCASA Marco ITA-15512 ITA 1762.90 884.88 869.65 878.02

20 70 ULSAMER Günther GER-1660 GER 1761.60 884.22 840.76 877.37

21 78 JUND Pirmin SUI 42666 SUI 1750.01 881.24 868.78 798.08

22 32 HATTA Hajime F-0001 JPN 1743.82 886.36 857.46 759.17

23 51 SCHUMACHER Reto SUI 46545 SUI 1730.66 893.16 837.50 825.46

24 28 DUGMORE Roston  (J) RSA 478 RSA 1728.13 880.37 847.76 791.50

25 49 NIKLASS Christian GER-3662 GER 1727.24 889.34 835.02 837.90

26 75 BURBAUD Loïc FRA 727 FRA 1706.92 888.71 80.60 818.20

27 46 RANNETSHAUSER Philip   (J) GER-3422 GER 1694.04 883.55 786.53 810.49

Pos. Comp. No. Family name First name FAI Licence No. Nation Total Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 8 PAYSANT-LE ROUX Christophe FRA 827 FRA 2969.18 1000.00 990.16 993.72 979.02

2 71 ONDA Tetsuo F-0121 JPN 2958.95 977.63 958.95 1000.00 1000.00

3 34 JESKY Andrew USA497510 USA 2878.27 929.86 976.51 987.10 914.65

4 31 SHULMAN Jason USA1153 USA 2821.05 913.71 1000.00 947.02 874.04

5 69 SILVESTRI Sebastiano SMR - 13044 SMR 2779.03 898.33 957.82 948.37 872.84

6 72 MAZZUCCHELLI Marco ITA-15347 ITA 2731.07 896.27 926.01 937.86 867.20

Semi-Final Rounds: Schedule F-13 (Best semi-final flight added to preliminary score)

Final Rounds: Schedule F-13, Unknown 1, Schedule F-13, Unknown 2 (Total of 2 Unknowns + Best F-13)



7 74 SUZUKI Koji F-0181 JPN 2697.97 873.30 926.99 925.56 845.42

8 44 TRUMPP Robin GER-1339 GER 2682.72 863.57 905.94 900.16 876.62

9 59 MATT Wolfgang LIE - 11 LIE 2597.03 927.07 860.14 916.25 809.81

10 62 MAYR Gerhard AUT 4300570011 AUT 907.40 907.40 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pos. Comp. no. Family name First name FAI Licence no. Nation

1 28 DUGMORE Roston   J RSA 478 RSA

2 46 RANNETSHAUSER Philip    J GER-3422 GER

3 48 SUZUKI Yuhei  (J) F0324 JPN

4 56 DIETRICH Lukas  (J) AUT 7100720141 AUT

5 12 BAILEY Matthew  (J) AUS-64970 AUS

6 22 SHEVIAKOV Alexey   (J) RUS-02103 RUS

7 47 CHARIANDY Ethan   (J) 13-027 CAN

8 18 SZCZUR Joseph  (J) USA752899 USA

Pos. ID Total Competitor 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3

1 USA 19 3 4 12 4 members

2 JPN 31 2 7 22 4 members

3 AUT 40 10 13 17 4 members

4 FRA 45 1 18 26 3 members

5 GER 53 8 20 25 4 members

6 ITA 55 6 19 30 3 members

7 SUI 58 14 21 23 3 members

8 RSA 94 24 33 37 4 members

9 CAN 103 16 40 47 4 members

10 NOR 127 29 31 67 3 members

11 GBR 132 36 45 51 3 members

12 RUS 141 34 43 64 4 members

13 ARG 144 46 48 50 3 members

14 CHN 146 38 49 59 3 members

15 AUS 156 42 53 61 4 members

16 UKR 159 35 56 68 3 members

17 COL 189 44 71 74 3 members

18 TPE 212 62 70 80 3 members

19 BRA 223 69 75 79 3 members

20 TUR 231 76 77 78 3 members

21 CYP 112 39 53 2 members

22 KOR 112 55 57 2 members

23 SMR 5 5 single member

24 LIE 9 9 single member

25 FIN 11 11 single member

26 ESP 15 15 single member

27 ISR 52 52 single member

28 VEN 60 60 single member

29 NZL 63 63 single member

30 MOZ 65 65 single member

Austria

France

Germany

Italy

Team Classification (Sum of placing of best 3 competitors)

United States of America

Junior Classification
South African Model Aircraft Association Trophy

Model and Allied Publications Trophy

Spain

Israel

Chinese Taipei

Brazil

Turkey

Cyprus

Korea

Canada

Team

San Marino

Liechtenstein

Finland

Argentina

Peoples Republic of China

Australia

Ukraine

Colombia

Switzerland

South Africa

Norway

United Kingdom

Russia

Japan

Results verified by FAI Jury on Saturday 24th August 2013, Midvaal Raceway, Meyerton, South Africa

Michael RAMEL - GER Pierre PIGNOT - FRAEmanuel FERNANDES - POR

Venezuela

New Zealand

Mozambique


